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Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. ) 510-0-86134-7 Currency THB
Account Name :s?ngs}mﬂwu‘\md'mﬁmm‘i Account Status Active
Alias Name ﬁ:;:;euﬁm1mdmsmmi  Branch Name UTTARADIT BR.
Ledger Balance 417,519.55 Available Balance 417,519.55 >
» Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: o Date 01 T T T — E ' o Date 31-07‘2023 @
| Time  00:00 v Time - 24:00 v
O specic Period: Today v

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
04-07-2023 93999 BPSWT Uttaradit Prim -60,600.00 511,417 51 0510
07-07-2023 93939 BPSWT Uttaradit Prim -7,500.00 503,917 .51 108682
07-07-2023 93999 BPSWT Uttaradit Prim -58,400.13 444,517.38 0510
07-07-2023 931001 BSD14 Scouthailand/108655 3,000.00 447,517.38 - 108682
13-07-2023 93999 BPSWT Uttaradit Prim -10,500.00 437,017.38 0510
14-07-2023 570791 OTOS TFR-5106073421 -240.00 436,777.38 0510
14-07-2023 570791 OTOS TFR-5106073421 -28.80 . 436,748.58 0510
18-07-2023 93899 BPSWT Uttaradit Prim -85,000.00 351,748.58 0510
20-07-2023 931001 BSD14 Scouthailand/108655 100,000.00 451,748.58 108682
27-07-2023 ABO030 IORSDT 030-020333093084 1,510.00 453,258.58 0510
27-07-2023 93999 BPSWT Uttaradit Prim -10,000.00 443,258.58 0510

Total Cr. = 104,510.00 Total Dr. = -233,268.93
ot

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 101140
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@kib.co.th



